
Light Type Mounting  Type Mounting Example
Mounting Pole Mounting Base

MAP-225-20 (L: 225mm)

MAM-B070C (Plastic)
MAM-B070D (Plastic)

MAM-DS32A (Aluminum)
MAM-470R-20 (Plastic, Folding)

MAM-DS42R-20C (Aluminum, Folding)

Mounting Pole Wall Mounting Bracket

MAP-M240-20D (L: 240mm) MAM-DS25 (L-angle, Metal)
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Mounting Options (Menics MS70, PY7 Series)

Pole Mounting

MS70LT-M
MS70M-M
MS70S-M

PY7LM
PY7TM
(Direct

Mounting
Type)

Mounting Parts

MS70LT-P
MS70M-P
MS70S-P

PY7LP
PY7TP
(Pole

Mounting 
Type) Pole Mounting

+ 
Wall Mounting

MS70LT-G
MS70M-G
MS70S-G

PY7LG
PY7TG

(Surface
Mounting

Type) 

Wall Mounting

Wall Mounting

Wall Mounting Bracket

MAM-DS25 (L-angle, Metal)

MAM-DS38 (Metal)

Wall Mounting Bracket


